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Macon County Schools
District Key Contacts

Board of Education
Sgt. Major Clinton Boyd	President		boydc@maconk12.org
Ms. Mary Hooks		Vice President		hooksm@maconk12.org
Katy Campbell, Esq.		Member		campbellk@maconk12.org
Elnora Love			Member		lovee@maconk12.org
Sawanda Wison		Member		wilsons@maconk12.org

Superintendent’s Office
Dr. Melissa T. Williams	Superintendent	williamsmt@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Mrs. Natalie Young		CSFO			youngnf@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Dr. Renata Bryant					bryantr@maconk12.org	334-727-1600 
Dr. John H. Curry, Jr.					curryj@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Mrs. Tracie Jackson					jacksonth@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Dr. Melvin Lowe					lowema@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Mr. Albert J. Nelson		Supt.’s Designee	nelsonaj@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Dr. Cincrystal Poythress				poythressc@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Dr. Douglas Taylor					taylord@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Ms. Emma Wilson-James				wilsonej@maconk12.org	334-727-1600

Program Key Contacts
Accountability, PowerSchool, Parent Concerns,	Mr. Corey Porter		334-727-1600
Counseling and Guidance, Public Announcements
AMSTI, K-12 Math and Science Curriculum		Mrs. Cheryl Thompson	334-727-1600
ARI, Computer Science, K-12 ELA/Social Studies	Mrs. March Jackson		334-727-1600
CTE, Secondary Curriculum, Trenholm - DE	Dr. Melvin Lowe		334-727-1600
Child Nutrition Program				Ms. Emma Wilson-James	334-727-1600
Certification Officer Human Resources, Title II-A	Dr. Douglas Taylor		334-727-1600
English Language Learners, Federal Programs	Dr. Renata Bryant		334-727-1600
Elementary Curriculum
Maintenance and Operations, Athletics, Dual 	Mr. Albert J. Nelson		334-727-1600
Enrollment - TU
Public Information, Technology, Website		Dr. John H. Curry, Jr.		334-727-1600
Pupil Health Services,	Lead Nurse			Mrs. Lawanda Gray		334-727-1600
Special Education, 504				Dr. Cincrystal Poythress	334-727-1600 Student Services, Alternative Leaning,		Mr. Lasisi Hooks		334-727-1600
Absenteeism
Transportation						Mrs. Tracie Jackson		334-727-1600
Virtual School, Testing Coordinator			Dr. Robbi Flowers		334-727-1600
			

Central Office Staff
Angel Duplessis					duplessisa@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Local School Accounting

Marycile Echols					echolsmc@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
CNP, Board Members 

Cecilia Jason						jasonc@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Administrative Secretary

Kia Jones Holloway					joneskm@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Human Resource Specialist

Karen Kennedy					kennedykt@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
CNP Accountant

Tiffany Washington Menefield			menefieldt@maconk12.org	334-727-1600
Payroll Specialist
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